
Rang Name JG Pkt 10er 9er 8er 7er Rest

1 Schwab Fabian 1977 94 5 4 1 0 0 Kranzres

2 Lang Christian 1977 92 4 4 2 0 0

3 Schuler Carla 1967 92 2 8 0 0 0

4 Ottiger Mathias 1979 91 2 7 1 0 0

5 Asani Ejup 1985 90 3 5 1 1 0

6 Favero Robi 1969 90 3 4 3 0 0

7 Brunner Stefan 1970 89 4 3 1 2 0

8 Banz Marcel 1980 89 3 4 2 1 0

9 Wegmann Bruno 1956 88 3 2 5 0 0

10 Borer Urs 1942 87 3 2 4 1 0

11 Brunner Christina 1970 85 1 6 2 0 1

12 Hanisch Lutz 1951 79 1 5 0 0 4

13 Manca Walter 1965 59 0 1 3 1 5

14 Jerger Harry 1967 0 0 0 0 0 10

15 Bitterli Christoph 1989 0 0 0 0 0 10

Rang Name JG Pkt P1 P2 P3 5er 4er 3er Rest

1 Wegmann Bruno 1956 54 10 17 27 6 6 0 0 Kranzres

2 Schwab Fabian 1977 52 8 17 27 4 8 0 0

3 Banz Marcel 1980 52 9 16 27 4 8 0 0

4 Ottiger Mathias 1979 52 8 18 26 5 6 1 0

5 Brunner Stefan 1970 52 8 19 25 5 6 1 0

6 Borer Urs 1942 51 8 17 26 3 9 0 0

7 Brunner Christina 1970 50 7 16 27 5 4 3 0

8 Schuler Carla 1967 50 8 18 24 4 6 2 0

9 Asani Ejup 1985 47 6 16 25 3 5 4 0

10 Favero Robi 1969 47 7 16 24 2 7 3 0

11 Lang Christian 1977 45 7 16 22 0 9 3 0

12 Hanisch Lutz 1951 44 9 14 21 3 4 4 1

13 Manca Walter 1965 27 4 11 12 0 2 4 6

14 Jerger Harry 1967 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

15 Bitterli Christoph 1989 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Rang Name JG Pkt Präz Serie B P

1 Lang Christian 1977 272 134 138 48 544

2 Wegmann Bruno 1956 269 137 132 46 538

3 Schuler Carla 1967 266 135 131 45 532 kleine Meisterschaft

4 Banz Marcel 1980 262 129 133 48 524

5 Schwab Fabian 1977 260 136 124 47 520

6 Brunner Stefan 1970 256 133 123 45 512

7 Ottiger Mathias 1979 252 133 119 45 504

8 Borer Urs 1942 251 131 120 48 502

9 Favero Robi 1969 250 129 121 44 500
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10 Asani Ejup 1985 236 128 108 44 472

11 Brunner Christina 1970 226 110 116 0 452

12 Hanisch Lutz 1951 224 106 118 45 448

13 Manca Walter 1965 223 115 108 41 446

14 Jerger Harry 1967 0 0 0 0 0

15 Bitterli Christoph 1989 0 0 0 0 0


